finish

Hurricane Invitational
Biltmore Golf Course

Coral Gables, FL
2022 Hurricane Invitational

Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 01

finish top 20 schools scores
1 SMU 290 281 277
2 Miami 283 290 279
3 South Florida 286 286 281
4 UNLV 278 286 293
5 Brigham Young 286 283 290
6 San Diego State 290 289 287
7 New Mexico 288 295 286
T8 Nebraska 284 291 295
T8 Kent State 291 284 295
T8 lllinois 292 284 294
11 Texas State 295 293 285
12 Augusta 292 298 291
top 20 players school
Allysha Mae Mateo Brigham Young 73
Nataliya Guseva Miami 71
Mackenzie Lee SMU 73
Alizee Vidal South Florida 69
Bernice llas San Diego State 71
Sara Byrne Miami 72
Michelle Zhang SMU 76
Maria Caparros Levin  New Mexico 72
Lila Galeai Brigham Young 69
Melanie Green South Florida 69
Marine Griffaut Texas State 72
Lauren Heinlein South Florida 72
Nicole Lorup UNLV 70
Anika Sato San Diego State 71
Isabel Sy lllinois 70
Ellie Szeryk SMU 72
Crystal Wang lllinois 72
Noramol Nuchsila Kent State 70
McKenzi Hall UNLV 69
Napat Lertsadwattana New Mexico 68

848 -16
852 -12
853 -1
857 -7
859 -5
866 +2
869 +5
870 +6
870 +6
870 +6
873 +9
881 +17
scores
67 69
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70 67
71 70
67 73
71 69
71 65
72 69
72 T2
75 69
69 72
71 70
72 71
73 69
69 74
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68 73
773
73 73
74 73
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Hurricane Invitational

Biltmore Golf Course
Coral Gables, FL
2022 Hurricane Invitational
Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 01

7 3 1 SMU 290 281 277 848 -16
2 5 2 Miami 283 290 279 852 -12
T4 4 3 South Florida 286 286 281 853 -11
1 1 4 UNLV 278 286 293 857 -7
T4 2 5 Brigham Young 286 283 290 859 -5
T7 9 6 SanDiego State 290 289 287 866  +2
6 10 7 New Mexico 288 295 286 869 +5
3 T6 T8 Nebraska 284 291 295 870 +6
9 T6 T8 Kent State 291 284 295 870 +6
T10 8 T8 lllinois 292 284 294 870 +6
12 11 11 Texas State 295 293 285 873 +9
T10 12 12 Augusta 292 298 291 881 +17
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Start

T4
T7
T4
T21

T36
T21
T15
T27
T21
T27

T7

T4
T27

T7

T7

T2

T7

T7
T15
T15
T15

T2
T21

T7
T15
T36
T27
T21
T36
T15
T56
T21
T46
T36
T46
T27
T32
T32

T7
T46
T36
T43
T52

T46

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
5
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
18
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T37
T37
T37
T37
T41
T41
T41
T44

T44

Player

Allysha Mae Mateo
Nataliya Guseva
Alizee Vidal
Mackenzie Lee
Bernice llas
Michelle Zhang
Sara Byrne

Nicole Lorup

Anika Sato

Lauren Heinlein
Maria Caparros Levin
Ellie Szeryk
Crystal Wang
Melanie Green
Marine Griffaut

Lila Galeai

Isabel Sy

Noramol Nuchsila
Toa Yokoyama
McKenzi Hall
Napat Lertsadwattana
Anna Backman
Thienna Huynh
Lauren Miller
Blanca Yague

Miu Takahashi
Kennedy Carroll
Kerstin Fotu
Megan Whittaker
Daniella Barrett
Mattison Frick *
Matilda Svahn
Lexanne Halama
Michaela Vavrova
Juliana Camargo
Napabhach Boon-In
Annick Haczkiewicz
Lindsey Thiele

Kelli Ann Strand
Hester Sicking *
Leon Takagi
Jennifer Gu

Federica Tavelli-Westerlund

Myah McDonald
Ashley Chow

Hurricane Invitational

Biltmore Golf Course
Coral Gables, FL
2022 Hurricane Invitational
Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 01

Team

Brigham Young
Miami

South Florida
SMU

San Diego State
SMU

Miami

UNLV

San Diego State
South Florida
New Mexico
SMU

Illinois

South Florida
Texas State
Brigham Young
Illinois

Kent State
UNLV

UNLV

New Mexico
Miami

UNLV

SMU

Kent State
Nebraska
Augusta
Brigham Young
Nebraska
Miami

Illinois

Texas State
Illinois
Nebraska
South Florida
Augusta
Brigham Young
Nebraska
Nebraska

Kent State
Kent State
Kent State
Texas State
New Mexico

SMU

73
71
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73
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72
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76
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Start

T43
T34
T61
T56
T46
T34
T43
T56
T56
T52
T36
T36
T56
T46
T63
T66
T52
T52

68
T61
T63
T63
T66
T69
T69
T69

Finish
T44
T47
T47
T47
T47

51
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52

57
T58
T58
T60
T60
T60
T60
T64
T64
T64

67

68

69

70

71

Player

Daniela Burgos
Chiara Sola
Franziska Sliper
April Ranches
Samantha Lee
Berlin Long *

Seunghyun (Emma) Kim *

Chloe Lauer

Andrea Gomez *
Anna lina Otten
Mayka Hoogeboom
Lisa-Marie Pagliano *
Leonor Medeiros
Lauren Lehigh

Siyan Chen

Alise Knudson
Adeline Anderson
Mattingly Palmer
Yvonne Chamness
Morgan Pankow *
Veronica Joels
Morgan Goldstein
Ariel Gonzalez *
Nicole Vivier *
Petra Duran
Grayson Heilman *

*

Hurricane Invitational

Biltmore Golf Course
Coral Gables, FL
2022 Hurricane Invitational
Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 01

Team

Augusta
Augusta

Miami

San Diego State
San Diego State
Brigham Young
South Florida
New Mexico
San Diego State
San Diego State
Kent State

New Mexico
South Florida
New Mexico
Illinois

lllinois

Brigham Young
Texas State
Texas State
Miami

UNLV

UNLV

Nebraska

SMU

Augusta

Texas State
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72
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74
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75
79
77
77
81

Scores
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Coral Gables, FL

Hurricane Invitational

Biltmore Golf Course

2022 Hurricane Invitational
Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 01

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 SMuU 290 281 277 848
T2 Mackenzie Lee (1) 73 70 67 210
T6 Michelle Zhang (2) 76 71 65 212
T8 Ellie Szeryk (3) 72 69 72 213
T24 Lauren Miller (4) 72 71 74 217
T44 Ashley Chow (5) 73 76 73 222
2 Miami 283 290 279 852
T2 Nataliya Guseva (2) 71 70 69 210
T6 Sara Byrne (3) 72 71 69 212
T22 Anna Backman (1) 69 73 74 216
T29 Daniella Barrett (4) 7 76 71 218
T47 Franziska Sliper (5) 75 78 70 223
3 South Florida 286 286 281 853
T2 Alizee Vidal (4) 69 7 70 210
T8 Melanie Green (1) 69 75 69 213
T8 Lauren Heinlein (2) 72 71 70 213
T32 Juliana Camargo (3) 76 7 72 219
T58 Leonor Medeiros (5) 79 73 75 227
4 UNLV 278 286 293 857
T8 Nicole Lorup (4) 70 72 71 213
T19 McKenzi Hall (1) 69 73 73 215
T19 Toa Yokoyama (5) 68 73 74 215
T22 Thienna Huynh (2) 71 68 77 216
T64 Veronica Joels (3) 74 80 75 229
5 Brigham Young 286 283 290 859
1 Allysha Mae Mateo (3) 73 67 69 209
T8 Lila Galeai (1) 69 72 72 213
T24 Kerstin Fotu (4) 72 72 73 217
T37 Annick Haczkiewicz (5) 72 72 76 220
T60 Adeline Anderson (2) 73 78 77 228
6 San Diego State 290 289 287 866
5 Bernice llas (1) 71 67 73 211
T8 Anika Sato (4) 71 73 69 213
T47 April Ranches (3) 73 79 71 223
T47 Samantha Lee (5) 75 74 74 223
T52 Anna lina Otten (2) 76 75 74 225
7 New Mexico 288 295 286 869
T8 Maria Caparros Levin (2) 72 72 69 213
T19 Napat Lertsadwattana (1) 68 74 73 215
T44 Myah McDonald (3) 74 77 71 222
T52 Chloe Lauer (5) 74 78 73 225
T58 Lauren Lehigh (4) 77 72 78 227

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T8 Nebraska 284 291 295 870
T24 Miu Takahashi (1) 69 73 75 217
T29 Megan Whittaker (3) 71 72 75 218
T32 Michaela Vavrova (4) 73 76 70 219
T37 Kelli Ann Strand (2) 71 74 75 220
T37 Lindsey Thiele (5) 73 72 75 220
T8 Kent State 291 284 295 870
18 Noramol Nuchsila (2) 70 71 73 214
T24 Blanca Yague (5) 70 71 76 217
T41 Jennifer Gu (3) 75 72 74 221
T41 Leon Takagi (4) 76 73 72 221
T52 Mayka Hoogeboom (1) 77 70 78 225
T8 Illinois 292 284 294 870
T8 Crystal Wang (1) 72 68 73 213
T8 Isabel Sy (2) 70 69 74 213
T32 Lexanne Halama (4) 73 70 76 219
T60 Siyan Chen (3) 77 77 74 228
T60 Alise Knudson (5) 78 77 73 228
1 Texas State 295 293 285 873
T8 Marine Griffaut (1) 72 69 72 213
T32 Matilda Svahn (3) 74 78 67 219
T41 Federica Tavelli-Westerlund (5) 75 73 73 221
T60 Mattingly Palmer (2) 78 73 77 228
T64 Yvonne Chamness (4) 74 82 73 229
12 Augusta 292 298 291 881
T24 Kennedy Carroll (2) 71 76 70 217
T32 Napabhach Boon-In (1) 74 75 70 219
T44 Daniela Burgos (3) 73 75 74 222
T47 Chiara Sola (5) 74 72 77 223
70 Petra Duran (4) 80 77 80 237
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T29 Mattison Frick (lllinois) 70 72 76 218
T37 Hester Sicking (Kent State) 7 70 79 220
51 Berlin Long (Brigham Young) 72 74 78 224
T52 Andrea Gomez (San Diego State) 78 74 73 225
T52 Seunghyun (Emma) Kim (South Florida) 78 70 77 225
57 Lisa-Marie Pagliano (New Mexico) 72 75 79 226
T64 Morgan Pankow (Miami) 76 77 76 229
67 Morgan Goldstein (UNLV) 79 75 76 230
68 Ariel Gonzalez (Nebraska ) 76 79 76 231
69 Nicole Vivier (SMU) 80 77 78 235
71 Grayson Heilman (Texas State) 76 81 81 238
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Hurricane Invitational

Biltmore Golf Course
Coral Gables, FL
2022 Hurricane Invitational
Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 01

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

A. Sato S.Diego St 2.75 -3 M. Lee SMU 3.80 -6 B. llas S.Diego St 4.42 -7

M. Frick lllinois 275 -3 C. Wang lllinois 390 -3 M. Vavrova Nebraksa 4.42 -7

N. Lorup UNLV 283 -2 N. Guseva 393 -2 S. Byrne UM 442 -7

L. Galeai BYU 283 -2 M. Zhang SMU 393 -2 N. Guseva UM 450 -6

N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 2.92 -1 A. Vidal USF 397 1 I. Sy lllinois 450 -6

N. Boon-In Augusta 292 A1 N. Nuchsila Kent St 397 A1 L. Galeai BYU 450 -6

M. Griffaut Texas St 292 -1 T. Yokoyama UNLV 397 A1 M. Caparros Levin N Mexico 4.50 -6

T. Huynh UNLV 292 A1 A. Mateo BYU 397 A1 A. Vidal USF 450 -6

M. Hall UNLV 292 A1 N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 4.00 E L. Miller SMU 450 -6

L. Heinlein USF 292 A1 M. Griffaut Texas St 4.00 E B. Yague Kent St 450 -6

E. Szeryk SMU 292 A1 M. Green USF 400 E A. Mateo BYU 450 -6

M. Zhang SMU 3.00 E I. Sy lllinois 400 E M. Takahashi Nebraksa 4.58 -5

N. Nuchsila Kent St 3.00 E L. Halama lllinois 400 E K. Fotu BYU 458 -5

S. Lee S.Diego St 3.00 E A. Sato S.Diego St 4.00 E A. Backman UM 458 -5

A. Mateo BYU 3.00 E L. Heinlein USF 400 E D. Barrett um 467 -4

A. Backman UM 3.08 +1 T. Huynh UNLV 4.03 +1 N. Boon-In Augusta 467 -4

A. Otten S.Diego St 3.08 +1 N. Lorup UNLV 4.03 +1 M. Green USF 467 -4

M. Green USF 3.08 +1 K. Carroll Augusta 4.03 +1 L. Thiele Nebraksa 4.67 -4

M. Hoogeboom Kent St 3.08 +1 S. Byrne 4.03 +1 M. Hall UNLV 467 -4

L. Thiele Nebraksa 3.08 +1 B. llas S.Diego St 4.03 +1 E. Szeryk SMU 467 -4

L. Halama lllinois 3.08 +1 M. Takahashi Nebraksa 4.07 +2 M. Goldstein UNLV 467 -4

B. llas S.Diego St 3.08 +1 D. Burgos Augusta 4.07 +2 M. Lee SMU 467 -4

Eagles Birdies Pars

A. Mateo BYU 2 M. Zhang SMU 15 M. Hall UNLV 43
B. llas S.Diego St 2 |A. Vidal USF 14 IN. Lorup UNLV 43
N. Boon-In Augusta 1 |M. Lee SMU 13 |M. Svahn Texas St 41
M. Hoogeboom Kent St 1 |M. Frick lllinois 13 |E. Szeryk SMU 41
M. Vavrova Nebraksa 1 |C. Wang lllinois 13 |M. Green USF 40
L. Thiele Nebraksa 1 |L. Galeai BYU 13 |S. Byrne UM 40
A. Otten S.Diego St 1 |M. Caparros Levin N Mexico 12 |D. Burgos Augusta 40
S. Byrne UM 1 |IN. Nuchsila Kent St 11 |L. Heinlein USF 40
N. Guseva UM 1 |I.Sy lllinois 11 |L. Pagliano N Mexico 39
F. Tavelli-Westerlund Texas St 1 |N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 11 |A. Sato S.Diego St 39
M. Griffaut Texas St 1 |B. Yague Kent St 11 |N. Guseva UM 39
M. Takahashi Nebraksa 1 |H. Sicking Kent St 10 |A. Gomez S.Diego St 39
A. Anderson BYU 1 |K. Fotu BYU 10 |A. Backman UM 39
A. Knudson lllinois 1 |L. Medeiros USF 10 |F. Sliper UM 39
E. Szeryk SMU 1 |M. Griffaut Texas St 10 |K. Strand Nebraksa 39
K. Strand Nebraksa 1 |T. Yokoyama UNLV 10 |D. Barrett UM 38
K. Carroll Augusta 10 |L. Lehigh N Mexico 38
M. Takahashi Nebraksa 9 |J. Camargo USF 38
A. Sato S.Diego St 9 |L. Thiele Nebraksa 37
B. Long BYU 9 |I. Sy lllinois 37
L. Halama lllinois 9 |B. llas S.Diego St 37
N. Guseva UM 9 |A. Mateo BYU 37
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Hurricane Invitational
Biltmore Golf Course
Coral Gables, FL
2022 Hurricane Invitational
Dates: Oct 31 - Nov 01

Average score per round

2022 Hurricane Invitational 73.23

2022 Hurricane Invitational 73.42 71
2022 Hurricane Invitational 73.48 71

[Found| —Gouse [ AverageScors| Comise Founds
I T L e, L
2
3

Total Average Scores

2022 Hurricane Invitational 73.38

Round 3

average

yards relative to par

1| 5| 480 2| 2933 6 1 8] 3| 165 +0.38
4 +0.37
2 3| 166 852 10 1 6 390 03
16| 4| 374 +0.24
3| 4 375 11 [ 51 8 1
17| 4| 348 +0.24
4| 4 32 10 | 43 14 3 1 2T 31 760 033
5 4 362 7 | 50 13 1 12| 3| 142 +0.23
6| 4| 300 4 [ a0 24 3 13| 4| 385 +0.23
7| 5| 465 2| 3128 8 2 15| 5] 518 +0.20
8| 3| 165 3| 40 26 2 4| 4] 320 +0.18
1| 4] 361 +0.18
9 4 341 9| 53 7 2
10| 4| 351 +0.14
10| 4 351 10 | 44 14 3
5| 4| 362 +0.13
1 [ 4 361 6 | 48 15 2 T3 768 506
12 3 142 4 [ 50 14 3 o 4 341 +0.03
13 4 385 10 | 41 16 3 1 3| 4| 375 +0.00
14 [ 3] 160 4 [ a8 18 1 7| 5| 465 -0.32
15[ 5[ 518 9 [ 44 15 1 2 1] 5] 480 -0.35
18| 5| 459 0.66
16| 4 374 2| 52 15 2
17 [ 4| 348 2| 53 13 3
|18|5|459| | 8| 34|26| 3| |
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Hurricane Invitational

Biltmore Golf Course

Coral Gables, FL
2022 Hurricane Invitational
Nov 01

Dates: Oct 31 - Nov

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
8| 3| 165 +0.23 16| 4| 374 +0.35 8| 3| 165 +0.38
141 3] 160 +0.23 141 3| 160 +0.28 6 4] 39 +0.37
111 4] 361 +0.23 11 4| 361 +0.25 16| 4| 374 +0.24
10| 4] 351 +0.21 5| 4| 362 +0.21 17| 4| 348 +0.24
16| 4| 374 +0.21 6| 4| 39 +0.20 12| 3| 142 +0.23
3| 4| 375 +0.15 10| 4| 351 +0.20 141 3| 160 +0.23
13| 4] 385 +0.14 2| 3| 166 +0.17 13| 4| 385 +0.23
5] 4| 362 +0.13 13| 4| 385 +0.17 151 5| 518 +0.20
2| 3| 166 +0.13 121 3| 142 +0.11 1] 4| 361 +0.18
17| 4| 348 +0.11 171 4| 348 +0.10 4| 41 320 +0.18
6| 4| 390 +0.01 3| 4| 375 +0.10 10| 4] 351 +0.14
15| 5| 518 +0.01 9 4| 341 +0.06 51 4] 362 +0.13
91 4| 341 -0.01 41 4] 320 +0.01 2| 3| 166 +0.06
12 3] 142 -0.01 8| 3| 165 -0.03 91 4| 341 +0.03
1 5| 480 -0.01 151 5| 518 -0.03 3| 4] 375 +0.00
41 4] 320 -0.10 7| 5| 465 -0.18 7| 5| 465 -0.32
7| 5| 465 -0.11 18 5| 459 -0.27 1 5| 480 -0.35
18| 5| 459 -0.31 1 51 480 -0.28 18| 5| 459 -0.66
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Hurricane Invitational

Biltmore Golf Course

Coral Gables, FL.
2022 Hurricane Invitatig;!al

Dates: Oct 31 - Nov

1 5| 480 3 68 | 116 24 2
2 3 166 23 1150 33 6 1
3 4 375 28 || 147 32 4 2
4 4 320 35 | 141 33 3 1
5 4 362 22 || 144 40 6 1
6 4 390 21 /1136 50 6
7 5| 465 5 71 /108 21 8
8 3 165 19 137 54 3
9 4 341 29 | 154 26 4
10 4 351 19 || 146 39 8 1
11 4 361 17 1138 52 6
12 3 142 19 | 157 32 5
13 4 385 22 1140 44 6 1
14 3 160 12 | 145 51 3 2
15 5 518 28 | 1562 27 4 2
16 4 374 1 10 | 137 61 4
17 4 348 28 | 134 43 7 1
18 5 | 459 9 88 || 98 18
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